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JĴJuLail A-aull/..via»ll AaA ĴxJl >̂3̂)
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ĉjL<ill ̂  ĵ iSLl V J ^̂ <Jl Â jLall Ajj-̂ ll Bjili (j\̂ a Ajiii jlj 4-oij
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...... ĈjLala-Ltî  AijBlI CjLuujî q) p>LŜAll
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• ĵj.ua'~u tirtll
4_iaaL̂ -Q 4 4js*jla Aĵ olc- c-1 >.oa 4,iCn
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I-iLaxJI 4±aJj Cjliadi

1̂S\\ XwaJI

Page 1 of 7

jil (jjlj Oi±*

22/01/2019

ARBEITER SAMARRER BUND ORG

jV>'

11-840-251010-29403-0 
IQ 96CIHB011110002940301

4_J wjljU*x3l

<U1axJI 3̂ J'KAmW £_$j

M p  c—ija
£ j— «J1 

O^j11 f—-I
v_iL_uoJt ‘UaP 

WlLwakvJl fij 

Jaja II vjLmuJI j&j

•uLyull ̂ UjLj

500 500

494 6

488 6

63,592 63,104

42,970 20,622

21,780 21,190

11,780 10,000

2,530 9,250

2,098 432

1,403 695

813 590

220 593

196 24

66,396 66,200

104,168 37,772

102,671 1,497

101,620 1,051

99,960 1,660

99,460 500

98,460 1,000

97,410 1,050

95,410 2,000

93,510 1,900

73,083 20,427

71,083 2,000

70,408

- A __ a r m ,_______t

675

Cash Deposit'Jj ' c'Am 15/02/2018 

Charges - Fees& Charges CHEQUEBOOK 18/02/2018 

Charges - Fees& Charges CHEQUEBOOK 28/02/2018

Multiple Credits 999/18fS j.k JiJ*w.> i.yi>s. j^ORD/ARBEITER 28/02/2018
SAMARTER

Cash Withdrawal SAMEER MOHAMMED /4S9226 04/03/2018

Cash Withdrawal SAMEER MOHAMMED/ 469227 04/03/2018

Cash Withdrawal HUSSAIN FADHIL / 469232 06/03/2018 

Cash Withdrawal HUSSAIN FADHIL / 469231 06/03/2018

Cash Withdrawal ADII. MURAD/4692.30 06/03/2018

Cash Withdrawal ADIL MURAD / 469229 06/03/2018 

Cash Withdrawal 469233 o-» v * i 07/03/2018 

Cash Withdrawal 469234 07/03/2018

Fee Collection i iy *  13/03/2018

Multiple Credits 1442/18fs^sJjiJ^ jiiJ j i^ > O R D /A R B E tT E R  28/03/2018
SAMAR ITER

Multiple Credits 1457/18 sj j'j â =. jiA ,>ord/arbeitr 29/03/2018

Cash Withdrawal 469237 ,5Ui ** 03/04/2018

Cash Withdrawal 469235 03/04/2018

Cash Withdrawal 469236 -v~- ,2Ub)e. 03/04/2018

Cash Withdrawal 469242 03/04/2018

Cash Withdrawal 469243 03/04/2018

Cash Withdrawal FARHANG MOHAMMAD 469241 04/04/2018

Cash Withdrawal FARHANG MOHAMMAD 469240 04/04/2018

Cash Withdrawal FARHANG MOHAMMAD 469239 04/04/2018

Cash Withdrawal sameer mohammed 469244 04/04/2018

Cash Withdrawal x-*- 04/04/2018

Cash Withdrawal AYUB ALI 469248 08/04/2018

Printed By: HEV68
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^  oJjljll 4*Aa \\ QjjUU ĵbLuaau Jjbdl ujL*aJlj uidiSJ! lift

Th is statement and the present account are governed by general regulation and the conditions set forth in the separate agreement.
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«*» C—^  
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119,329.37
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Page 2 of 7

11-840-251010-29403-0 : 
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A_J )

uL̂ wCkJl *UaP

WlL̂ SAiJl {& J

J-_U43j]| (jjlj ‘ULttJl 3̂j/«uLuU1 AoLuUl

60,408 10,000 Cash Withdrawal RAIED HUSSEIN 469249 08/04/2018

50,408 10,000 Cash Withdrawal HUSSEIN f-'ADHIL469246 10/04/2018

49,860 548 Cash Withdrawal 4 6 9 2 4 7 ' . ^ 10/04/2018

44,860 5,000 Cash Withdrawal J-?> 16/04/2018

82,632 37,772 Multiple Credits 1720/18 ..^ ^ y A ^ i-^ V O R D -  ARBEIT ER 16/04/2018

81,082 1,550 Cash Withdrawal MOHAMMED JAMAL 472279 26/04/2018

79,582 1,500 Cash Withdrawal MOHAMMED JAMAL 472276 26/04/2018

77,882 1,700 Cash Withdrawal MOHAMMED JAMAL 472277 26/04/2018

76,882 1,000 Cash Withdrawal MOHAMMED JAMAL 472278 26/04/2018

56,204 20,678 Cash Withdrawal 472280 x~ 29/04/2018

55,304 900 Cash Withdrawal KAW ASEROAR 469238 29/04/2018

45,304 10,000 Cash Withdrawal 472281 J- '̂J lb-» 30/04/2018

44,989 315 Cash Withdrawal 472282 30/04/2018

44,140 849 Cash Withdrawal A  vje1 30/04/2018

42.140 2.000 Cash Withdrawal abdul saiam mohammed 472287 07/05/2018

41,190 950 Cash Withdrawal FARHANG MOHAMMED 472286 08/05/2018

40,240 950 Cash Withdrawal FARHANG MOHAMMED 472285 08/05/2018

39,540 700 Cash Withdrawal 472288 ? 21/05/2018

38,640 900 Cash Withdrawal 472284 A 21/05/2018

38,628 12 Charges - Fees& Charges CHEQUEEiOOK 27/05/2018

36,928 1,700 Cash Withdrawal ABDUL SALAM MOHOMMFD 472290 27/05/2018

35,928 1,000 Cash Withdrawal ABDUL SALAM MOHOMMED 472291 27/05/2018

29,928 6,000 Cash Withdrawal ABDUL SALAM MOHOMMED 472293 27/05/2018

28,428 1,500 Cash Withdrawal ABDUL SALAM MOHOMMED 472289 27/05/2018

26,878 1,550 Cash Withdrawal ABDUL SALAM MOHOMMED 472292 27/05/2018

114,246.35 87,368.35 Multiple Credits 245/18 A y 5- a  ,>ord/arabeiter 30/05/2018

113,627.35 619 Cash Withdrawal ADIL MURAD 472296 31/05/2018
\JS

Printed By: HEV68
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This statement and the present account are governed by general regulation and the conditions set forth in the separate agreement.
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fJJ11 C—aA 
£a—Ul

t—.I
wil ■ t«vi\ 4.L4P 

w/L-**xll pkj 
04k j-Ul ujL*ttxJ\ fAj 

v-ii— *̂x3l

(Jjlj 4-iLvOl {& ©a

113,188.35 439 Cash Withdrawal AYUBALI472297 31/05/2018

103,188.36 10,000 Cash Withdrawal 472298-,,!=- & 31/05/2018

81,915.35 21,273 Cash Withdrawal 472294 31/05/2018

71,915.35 10,000 Cash Withdrawal —•>- m~- 04/06/2018

71,057.35 858 Cash Withdrawal AYUB A ll 499251 10/06/2018

58,915.35 12,142 Cash Withdrawal HAKAR AU 499263 10/06/2018

57,915.35 1,000 Cash Withdrawal ADIL MURAD 499252 11/06/2018

56,915.35 1,000 Cash Withdrawal INAM UILAH 499256 13/06/2018

55,965.35 950 Cash Withdrawal FAIR HANG MOHAMMED 499254 19/06/2018

55,015,35 950 Cash Withdrawal FARHANG MOHMMEI) 499255 19/06/2018

54,115.35 900 Cash Withdrawal KAW ASERDAR 472299 26/06/2018

52,615.35 1,500 Cash Withdrawal ABDUI.SALAM MOHAMMED 499257 27/06/2018

51,615.35 1,000 Cash Withdrawal ABDUI.SALAM MOHAMMED 499262 27/06/2018

50,615.35 1,000 Cash Withdrawal ABDULSALAM MOHAMMED 499259 27/06/2018

49,065.35 1,550 Cash Withdrawal A6DUl.SAI.AM MOHAMMED 499260 27/06/2018

47,365.35 1,700 Cash Withdrawal ABDULSALAM MOHAMMED 499258 27/06/2018

25,983.35 21,382 Cash Withdrawal SAMEER MOHAMMED 499261 28/06/2018

25,033.35 950 Cash Withdrawal 499265 jo .A  m  m .- j 04/07/2018

24,083.35 950 Cash Withdrawal 499264 j o  A  a* -o -  -iu  ? 04/07/2018

23,093.35 990 Cash Withdrawal 499266 15/07/2018

22,193.35 900 Cash Withdrawal 499263 » . 15/07/2018

19,193.35 3,000 Cash Withdrawal 499267 io * 23/07/2018

17,643.35 1,550 Cash Withdrawal ABDULSALAM MOHAMMED 499271 25/07/2018

16,143.35 1,500 Cash Withdrawal ABDULSALAM MOHAMMED 499268 25/07/2018

15,143.35 1,000 Cash Withdrawal ABDULSALAM MOHAMMED 499270 25/07/2018

13,443.35 1,700 Cash Withdrawal ABDULSALAM MOHAMMED 499269 25/07/2018

12,493.35 950 Cash Withdrawal 499273 j o  A1 *p - ali*> 06/08/2018

k-U ------ 1— ^ --------------------
Printed By: HEV68
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Th is statement and the present account are governed by general regulation and the conditions set forth in the separate agreement.
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22/01/2019 : 

A>*J£j* :
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IQ96CIHB011110002940301
AjjUkJJ diuû l1 ;
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£j— U' 

OH' ?—
<U*s&

v̂ iU—̂ aJI fAj 
w LwjJ)

wil_\

■V. u,aj}\ £Jl4 0̂ X4 3̂j/A-tla%}\ *u1axJ1

11,543.35 950 Cash Withdrawal 499274 -X** 06/08/2018

8,243.35 3,300 Cash Withdrawal ABDULSALAM MOHAMMED 499276 08/08/2018

51,979.35 43,736 Multiple Credits 3543 A>, ',j jU sk-j'-=‘  j=-ord/ arbeiter- samariter-
bund dtsci

09/08/2018

30,495.35 21,484 Cash Withdrawal samoer m sadeeq 499277 12/08/2018

74,822.15 44,326,8 Multiple Credits 3640/18 *sj- sjj' j kl'y. >ord/ arboiter
samariter

12/08/2018

73,822.15 1,000 Cash Withdrawal 499282 ji~« Ju-. 14/08/2018

72,272.15 1,550 Cash Withdrawal 499281 J W  -us-. 15/08/2018

70,772.15 1.500 Cash Withdrawal 499278 - lu .  Ju» 15/08/2018

69,072.15 1,700 Cash Withdrawal 4 9 9 2 7 9 _i-% -_w 15/08/2018

68,072.15 1,000 Cash Withdrawal 499280 ;* -•  2 —•»- 15/08/2018

47,622.15 20,450 Cash Withdrawal SAMEER MOHAMMED 499283 16/08/2018

44,622.15 3,000 Cash Withdrawal abdul salam mohammed 499284 26/08/2018

43,672.15 950 Cash Withdrawal FAHANG MOHAMMED ABDULRAHMAN 499287 04/09/2018

42,722.15 950 Cash Withdrawal 499286 _>-.•» A'.;5- -•"» f 04/09/2018

40,772.15 1,950 Cash Withdrawal 499285 j lu o  J'~» 04/09/2018

39,872.15 900 Cash Withdrawal kawa serdar mohammed ali 499275 09/09/2018

38,972.15 900 Cash Withdrawal kawa serdar mohammed ali 499288 09/09/2018

38,072,15 900 Cash Withdrawal kawa serdar mohammed ali 499289 09/09/2018

37,172.15 900 Cash Withdrawal kawa serdar mohammed ali 499272 09/09/2018

35,472.15 1,700 Cash Withdrawal RAIED HUSSEIN 499292 25/09/2018

32,972,15 2,500 Cash Withdrawal RAIED HUSSEIN 499290 25/09/2018

31,472,15 1,500 Cash Withdrawal RAIED HUSSEIN 499291 25/09/2018

30,472.16 1,000 Cash Withdrawal RAIED HUSSEIN 499293 25/09/2018

28,922.15 1,550 Cash Withdrawal RAIED HUSSEIN 499294 25/09/2018

27,922,15 1,000 Cash Withdrawal raied hussein all 499295 25/09/2018

27,910.15 12 Charges - Fees& Charges CHEQUEBOOK 26/09/2018

Printed By: HEV68
uilocJl U \ti\  ^  oJjljJI ia jjJa ilj j j j l i i l  ^UJaisj 4J JjlaJl ujluiaJlj lj&

This statement and the present account are governed by general regulation and the conditions set forth in the separate agreement.
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22/01/2019
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} 'h -

11-840-251010-29403-0 
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•Vjj'wvJl JjLl'uxiwtl

fjjli
£>—111 

J jjj ll i

;-il_..oJl 4Xt£-

vjL~woJ1 f&j 
aa. wjLaa.1I

vul—vwxjl £
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27,010.15 900 Cash Withdrawal 499296 -w»-j jb>«sys 07/10/2018

26,110.15 900 Cash Withdrawal 499297 J *  ^  >>- ijS 07/10/2018

24,110.15 2,000 Cash Withdrawal 586451 09/10/2018

19,268.86 4,841.29 Cash Withdrawal 586453 jja— 09/10/2018

14,773.37 4,495.49 Cash Withdrawal 586455 —■>- x~“ ‘ 09/10/2018

13,823.37 950 Cash Withdrawal FARHANG MOHAMMAD 499298 10/10/2018

13,373.37 450 Cash Withdrawal FARHANG MOHAMMAD 586452 10/10/2018

5,573.37 7,800 Cash Withdrawal 586456 ^  >iuijoc. 15/10/2018

4,573.37 1,000 Cash Withdrawal RAIED HUSSEIN ALI586458 21/10/2018

2,573.37 2,000 Cash Withdrawal RAIED HUSSEIN Al.l 586457 21/10/2018

573.37 2,000 Cash Withdrawal 586459 W  ^ 18/11/2018

70,094.37 69,521 Multiple Credits 5285 ^  s>jj ,>BEN/ ARBETER
SAMARITANS BUND

19/11/2018

68,544.37 1,550 Cash Withdrawal 586467 a ij 21/11/2018

67,544.37 1,000 Cash Withdrawal 586466 a,i> 21/11/2018

65,844.37 1,700 Cash Withdrawal 586465 21/11/2018

64,144.37 1,700 Cash Withdrawal 586461 >'-c 21/11/2018

62,644.37 1,500 Cash Withdrawal 586464 Je- 21/11/2018

61,144.37 1,500 Cash Withdrawal 586460 a,Ij 21/11/2018

59,594.37 1,550 Cash Withdrawal 586463 21/11/2018

58,594.37 1,000 Cash Withdrawal 586462 v. t  jsi; 21/11/2018

38,144.37 20,450 Cash Withdrawal 586468 26/11/2018

36,144.37 2,000 Cash Withdrawal 586469 j j j — ^ - j _»»•* 26/11/2018

84,054.37 47,910 Multiple Credits -fej ,> :-V B E N / ARBEITER SAMARITAR 26/11/2018

62,692.37 21,362 Cash Withdrawal 586473 27/11/2018

60,792.37 1,900 Cash Withdrawal 586472 28/11/2018

56,992.37 1,800 Cash Withdrawal 586471 >•=• 28/11/2018

Printed By: HEV68
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This statement and the present account are governed by general regulation and the conditions set forth in the separate agreement.



j L u I u $ J

31/12/2018 uJI 01/01/2018 : o»5jiUI

196.136.37

0

119.329.37

Otwajll 

6jjawru*ll £jU*!l 

wLvtiJI AXisj J-waAaU Cil&4*i 

1̂*11 ±i~aj\

Page 6 of 7

v]>5lJ Oi±*

22! 01/2019

ARBEITER SAMARITER BUND ORG 
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IQ96CIHB011110002940301
3_j jo.Ji siAAû Jl

‘ULwUl

C—*P
O— Ul 

Ojvjll f—J 
vl_jJI *ha
i—iL—M*xjl

Â ._$_dt wjLuiiJl (SSj
vU-xJ»e>J

57,192.37 1,800 Cash Withdrawal 586470 p  P i - i p 28/11/2018

105,138.37 47,946 Multiple Credits 5412 ^  ̂ jb p y p -  **>» > BEN / ARBEITR
SAMAR ITER BUND

28/11/2018

104,746.37 392 Cash Withdrawal 586475 J  j- 29/11/2018

104,146.37 600 Cash Withdrawal 586476 >>» p 29/11/2018

103,502.37 644 Cash Withdrawal 586479 P 29/11/2018

102,750.37 752 Cash Withdrawal 586478 Jic- 29/11/2018

94,858.37 7,892 Cash Withdrawal HAKAR ALI SALIH 586474 29/11/2018

84,858.37 10,000 Cash Withdrawal HAKAR ALI SALIH 586477 29/11/2018

79,858.37 5,000 Cash Withdrawal 586480 p 03/12/2018

69,858.37 10,000 Cash Withdrawal 586482 -*»- .s~- 05/12/2018

61,458.37 8,400 Cash Withdrawal 586481 — P 05/12/2018

51,458.37 10,000 Cash Withdrawal 586483 10/12/2018

48,698.37 2,760 Cash Withdrawal 586484 >*=• -k* 16/12/2018

43,298.37 5,400 Cash Withdrawal 586487 p  >P 16/12/2018

37,898.37 5,400 Cash Withdrawal 586486 ^ 16/12/2018

36,998.37 900 Cash Withdrawal 586488 P  i p 16/12/2018

27,798.37 9,200 Cash Withdrawal 5 8 6 4 8 5 ju.u 17/12/2018

27,786.37 12 Charges - Fees& Charges CHEQUEBOOK 18/12/2018

17,786.37 10,000 Cash Withdrawal 586490 18/12/2018

117,122.37 99,336 Multiple Credits 5883 s->7j **»»■ ,>ben 1 arbeiter samaritens 19/12/2018

191,672.37 74,550 Multiple Credits 5868 S P  i-Ss p p  ii< >> > BEN / ARBEIT ER
SAMAR Tl'ENS

19/12/2018

283,120.37 91,448 Multiple Credits 5870 ?_>» >*jb P P  ,>ben/ arbeiter samaritens 19/12/2018

280,934.37 2,186 Cash Withdrawal 586493 -7— 23/12/2018

278,903.37 ^ js s s o ra a j^ 2.031 Cash Withdrawal 586495 23/12/2018

276,907.37 1,996 Cash Withdrawal 586492 p — J~-- —=- 23/12/2018

rA
Printed By: HEV68

’’S & Q k  *3*

u LwaJII S^SUdl vJi o jjljil 4*titaJt j  j U -A A j 4i JbUli l-jLuoJIj  u iAStl 1 JA

This statement and the present account are governed by general regulation and the conditions set forth in the separate agreement.
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275,651.37 1,256 Cash Withdrawal 586494 —>-> 23/12/2018

270,524.37 5,127 House Chq With omer subhi rashidmohammed odeh 23/12/2018

267,395.37 3,129 Cash Withdrawal 586489/ >P 24/12/2018

254,897.37 12,498 Account Transfer j - A R B E f T E R  SAMARITER J '
V' _̂ *i' J» jAi».

26/12/2018

213,040.37 41,857 Cash Withdrawal 586496/ 27/12/2018

211,208.37 1,832 Cash Withdrawal >* 27/12/2018

178,624.37 32,584 Cash Withdrawal v'^ l' J*- p*\ 27/12/2018

134,517.37 44,107 Cash Withdrawal 586497 jn-» a i; 

Cash Withdrawal

27/12/2018

119,353.37 15,164 27/12/2018

119,329.37 24
\

IBanking fees 31/12/2018

1 19 ,329 .37 8 1 1 ,4 9 0 .1 5 6 9 2 ,1 6 0 .7 8

,jj£ V Iuami j  AXjUji j  laSjjyjil I jVj J j  Ajumu j  AjLuyi j  l£Ji jJiC- ‘U—m j  <1/1* ia42

__________ ^

''-'•J/ AU43 _̂ ll

Printed By: HEV68
ujUaaJI Aj&fci ^  ftJjljl! 4*<alaJl JbjjJiJIj ĵ\a.i<a.vi 4j jLiUll wjUuaJIj lift

Th is statement and the present account are governed by general regulation and the conditions set forth in the separate agreement.
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301 DUHOK BRANCH

ACCOUNT NO. 

REFERENCE A/C 

TYPE 

CURR.

AS AT

PAGE NUMBER

ON LINE STATEMENT NGO

IQ30 RTBA 0050 0289 9631 600 Arbeiter - Samariter -Bund/ASB

0301/0028996/003/2516/000

CREDIT CURRENT ACCOUNT/PRIVATE/COM. S

EURO NOHADRA-DUHOK

22/01/2019 

1
FROM DATE 01/01/2018 TO DATE 31/12/2018

TRANSACTION EXPLANATION 

DATE TEXT

VALUE

DATE

DEBIT

AMOUNT

CREDIT

AMOUNT

CURRENT

BALANCE

06/01/18 BALANCE B/F 1,820.00

07/01/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 20 with draw by mr 

raed husen ali

07/01/18 700.00 1,120.00

07/01/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 21 with draw by mr 

raed huseen

07/01/18 400.00 720.00

07/01/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 19 with draw by mr 

raed huseen

U//U1/18 JUU.00 430.00

07/01/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 18 with draw by mr 

raed huseen ali

07/01/18 400.00 20.00

31/01/18 CASH DEPOSIT Dep by mr. Samer 

Mohammed

31/01/18 7,200.00 7,220.00

0<1/02/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 22 with draw by mr 

raeed huseen ali

04/02/18 700.00 6,520.00

04/02/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 23 with draw by mr 

raeed huseen

04/02/18 400.00 6,120.00

04/02/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 24 with draw by mr 

raeed huseen

04/02/13 300.00 5,820.00

07/02/18 BUYING / SELLING FOREIGN CURRENCY For 

the purchase of 2000 euros at the 

price of 1.20

07/02/18 2,000.00 3,820.00

26/02/18 CASH DEPOSIT dep by mr, sameer 

muhamed

26/02/18 8,000.00 11,820.00

26/02/18 BUYING / SELLING FOREIGN CURRENCY 26/02/18 8,000.00 3,820.00

27/02/18 CHEQUE BOOK ISSUE CHARGES FROM HEAD 

OFFICE

27/02/18 20.00 3,800.00

03/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 25 with draw by mr 

raied hussein ali

01/03/18 300.00 3,500.00

01/03/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 26 with draw by mr 

raied hussein ali

01/03/18 400.00 3,100.00

01/03/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 27 with draw by mr 

raied hussein ali

01/03/18 700.00 2,400.00

07/03/18 BUYING / SELLING FOREIGN CURRENCY For 

the purchase of 2400 euros at the 

price of 1.20

07/03/18 2,400.00 0.00

VALUE OF MOVEMENTS 17,020.00 15,200.00
j

NUMBER OF MOVEMENT 14 “
— ------ t S ; - :

UNLESS WRITTEN NOTICE OF EXCEPTION TO THIS STATEMENT IS RECEIVED WITHIN 

FIFTEEN DAYS, IT IS UNDERSTOOD THAT YOU AGREE TO THE CONTENTS HERE IN

[ )

301 DUHOK BRANCH



ON LINE STATEMENT

Arbeiter - Samariter -Bund/ASB

NGO

ACCOUNT NO. 

REFERENCE A/C 

TYPE 

CURR.

AS AT

PAGE NUMBER

IQ30 RTBA 0050 0289 9631 600 

0301/0028996/003/2516/000 

CREDIT CURRENT ACCOUNT/PRIVATE/COM. S 

EURO NOHADRA-DUHOK

22/01/2019 

2

FROM DATE 01/01/2018 TO DATE 31/12/2018

TRANSACTION EXPLANATION VALUE DEBIT CREDIT CURRENT

DATE TEXT DATE AMOUNT AMOUNT BALANCE

08/04/18

BALANCE B/F

BUYING / SELLING FOREIGN CURRENCY For 08/04/18 2,429.00

0.00

2,429.00

08/04/18

the sale of 2429 euros at the price 

of 1.235

CASH WITHDRAWAL 30 with draw by mr 08/04/18 400.00 2,029.00

08/04/18

raid hussein

CASH WITHDRAWAL 28 with draw by mr 08/04/18 1,000.00 o ro '-O o o

04/18

raid hussein

CASH WITHDRAWAL 31 with draw by mr 08/04/18 700.00 329.00

08/04/18

raid hussein

CASH WITHDRAWAL 29 with draw by mr 08/04/18 300.00 29.00

27/05/18

raid hussein

BUYING / SELLING FOREIGN CURRENCY For 27/05/18 4,237.00 4,266.00

27/05/18

sale of 4237 euros at the price of 

1.180

CASH WITHDRAWAL 32 Withdraw by mr. 27/05/18 4,200.00 66.00

Inam Ullah

VALUE OF MOVEMENTS 23,620.00 21,866.00

NUMBER OF MOVEMENT 19 4

UNLESS WRITTEN NOTICE OF EXCEPTION TO THIS STATEMENT IS RECEIVED WITHIN 

FIFTEEN DAYS, IT IS UNDERSTOOD THAT YOU AGREE TO THE CONTENTS HERE IN



3 0 1  DUHO K BRANCH

ON LINE STATEMENT 

NO. 0028996/003/2516/000
TYPE CREDIT CURRENT ACCOUNT/PRIVATE/COM. S
CURR. EURO

AS AT 30/01/2019
PAGE NUMBER 1

NGO
Arbeiter - Samariter -Bund/ASB

NOHADRA-DUHOK

TRANSACTION EXPLANATION VALUE DEBIT CREDIT CURRENT
DATE TEXT DATE AMOUNT AMOUNT BALANCE

27/05/18 BALANCE B/F
30/01/19 CASH WITHDRAWAL 33 30/01/19 66.00

Withdraw by mr.
Sameer Mohammed

66.00
0.00

VALUE OF MOVEMENTS 
NUMBER OF MOVEMENT

6 6 . 0 0

1
.00
0



I

301 DUHOK BRANCH

\CCOUNT NO. 

REFERENCE A/C 

PYPE 

'URR.

AT

>AGE NUMBER

ON LINE STATEMENT NGO

IQ79 RTBA 0050 0289 9621 600 Arbeiter - Samariter -Bund/ASB

0301/0028996/002/2516/000

CREDIT CURRENT ACCOUNT/PRIVATE/COM. S

US DOLLAR NOHADRA-DUHOK

22/01/2019 

1
FROM DATE 01/01/2018 TO DATE 31/12/2018

RANSACTION EXPLANATION 

ATE TEXT

VALUE

DATE

DEBIT

AMOUNT

CREDIT

AMOUNT

CURRENT

BALANCE

2/01/18 BALANCE B/F 43,169.75

3/01/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 207 

Samer Mohammed Sadiq

Withdraw by mr. 03/01/18 21,293.00 21,876.75

7/01/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 210 

Farhang Mohammed

Withdraw by mr. 07/01/18 1,000.00 20,876.75

/ia CASH WITHDRAWAL 209 

Farhang Mohahammed

Withdraw by mr. 07/01/18 950.00 19,926.75

'/01/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 208 

Frhang Mohammed

Withdraw by mr. 07/01/18 :-50.oo 18,976.75

»/01/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 212 

huseen fadhil huseen

with draw by mr 10/01/18 9,134.00 9,842.75

/01/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 213 

abdulkarem muhamed

with draw by mr 11/01/18 1,000.00 8,842.75

/01/18 CASH WITHDRAWAL 216 

shaban abdulah

with draw by mr 11/01/18 673.00 8,169.75
